
Cape Breton Holding Company - Membership List as of 10/1/17

First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Code Home Phone Cell Phone E-mail Spouse Email

Ralph & Sabrina Adorno 299 Barger Street Putnam Valley NY 10579 (914) 403-6366 (845) 803-2360 sbella114@aol.com sabrina.adorno@gmail.com

Abigail Andromacha 2627 Mathison Lane #14 Santa Cruz CA 95062 (831) 234-5033 (831) 333-0092 aandromacha@yahoo.com valviciousbass@yahoo.com

Erik & Anlori Asbjorn 426 Silver Sands Way Brick NJ 08723 (732) 558-3198 erik@autoshopper.com anlori@comcast.net

Jason & Lauren Blair 458 Hazel Avenue Brick NJ 08723 (732) 262-0879 (732) 330-4222

Carol Boucher 23 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-3871 (908) 377-4965 boucherunion@aol.com

Anthony Calafiore 56 Ryan Place Staten Island NY 10312 (718) 698-5481 acal1101@aol.com

Kenneth Cook 444 Cape Breton Court Brick NJ 08723 (973) 879-1355 kenneth1186@msn.com

Kathleen Craig 44 Dartmouth Road Parlin NJ 08859 (732) 721-6704

Douglas & Sandra Cummings 138 Bretonian Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 920-0378 (215) 264-9008 dwcummings@cummingscomputer.com sandolidz@aol.com

Michael & Nina Daly 57 Rodger Court Wyckoff NJ 07481 (201) 891-5450 (201) 707-5873 mmndaly@yahoo.com

Peter D'Amore 429 Hessler Way Brick NJ 08723 (732) 262-3564 (732) 921-2177 pddamore@comcast.net mary.damore@comcast.net

Donald & Sandy Danner 144 Bretonian Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 262-7993 (848) 482-1104 countrydwd@aol.com

Justin Danner 156 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 804-6608 jdannerbgh@gmail.com

Ray & Judy Danner 424 Silver Sands Way Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-2843 (732) 581-2017 jbettler@aol.com

Thomas & Joan Dennis 55 Van Ness Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 890-8694

Matthew & Donna Diessner 11 Taylor Ct. Parsippany NJ 07054 (973) 227-3331 mbdiessner@aol.com ddiessner@aol.com

Sheryl Edwards 229 Johnson Road Morris Plains NJ 07950 (973) 451-1416 sherdawgy@aol.com

Daniel & Jo Anna Fleming 150 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 606-5042 loyal-k9@yahoo.com dcblueeyes_83@yahoo.com

Louis & Mary Grosso 29-05 Rutgers Terrace Fairlawn NJ 07410 (201) 797-9380 (201) 873-1815

Richard & Marlene Haas 26 Taylor Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-9648 richard.c.haas@verizon.net marlene.haas@verizon.net

Armen & Oksana Hagopian 42 Van Ness Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-1645 armenjhagopian@comcast.net ohagopian@comcast.net

John Harrison 129 Bretonian Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 262-9133 khbaysidegirl@hotmail.com

Jacques & Anna Hermann 148 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 920-9424 hermanna35@gmail.com

Keith & Lisa Hessman 146 Windsor Circle Washington NJ 07676 (210) 615-9058 kahlh@optonline.net

Betty Jo Hulmes 77 Brunswick Ave. Lebanon NJ 08833 (908) 236-2102 beardocjo@aol.com

Edward & Eleanor Jacko 918 Riverview Drive Brielle NJ 08730 (732) 528-7040

Richard & Pamela Jones 32 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-6458 rjones6769@comcast.net

Barbara Kelly 427 Silver Sands Way Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-6080 treenbmk@comcast.net jjk7700@comcast.net

Michael & Micah Kristiansen 10 Taylor Drive Brick NJ 08723 (850) 554-2405 hacim031682@yahoo.com

Frank & Daniele Kuchie 427 Country Club Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-7635

Tim & Sandy Mason 22 Devon Dr. Piscataway NJ 08854 (732) 985-2853 timmason40@aol.com

Carol Mazzara 64 Van Ness Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-3312 camnj64@aol.com

George & Dale McNamara 122 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-2215 gjmcnamara@comcast.net

Donald & Patty Miller 34 Tumble Falls Rd. Stockton NJ 08859 (908) 996-2556 (908) 745-9916 donpatm@embarqmail.com patty3441@earthlink.com

Ellen Mullery 54 S. Mountain Avenue Maplewood NJ 07040 ecm8729@aol.com

Victor & Mary Ellen Padlo 6 Kingman Ave. Berkley Heights NJ 07922 (908) 322-4533 (908) 267-4290 vapadlo47@gmail.com maryellenpadlo@gmail.com

Genevieve Pilipski 62 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (201) 452-7838 genarator7@hotmail.com

Lucas & Shrina Pilipski 29 Philemon Whale Lane Sudbury MA 01776 (610) 306-4872 landspilipski@yahoo.com sp1275@yahoo.com

Maria Pilipski 35 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (973) 471-3069 (973) 698-4454 supermomofseven@gmail.com

Janice & Paul Rippas 28 Preston Drive Branchburg NJ 08876 (908) 725-1446 pjrippas@verizon.net

Lenore Savino 37 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-3731 flowerchild4lenore@msn.com

Vincent & Patricia Scarcellie 36 Van Ness Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-6697

Dan & Kristina Schwarzbeck 12 Paddock Place Newburgh NY 12550 (845) 566-0826 kschwarzbeck@verizon.net eileen@gotwildlifepro.com

Celeste Schweitzer 59 Van Ness Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 920-0669

Darcy & Glenn Seiler 11 Colonial Way Lincroft NJ 07738 (732) 842-9469 dgpseiler@comcast.net

Daniel & Veronica Siebenmann 12 Fairfield Dr. Tinton Falls NJ 07724 (732) 389-4518 d7man@att.net
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Daniel & Veronica Siebenmann 12 Fairfield Drive Tinton Falls NJ 07724 (732) 389-4518 d7man@att.net

Estate of Ruth Soden 227 Matchaponix Avenue Monroe Township NJ 08831 (732) 672-6166 rsoden@sodeninsurance.com sandyd424@aol.com

Frank & Janice Sovinee 158 Bretonian Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-1711 fesovinee@hotmail.com Jsovinee@hotmail.com

Janet Lynn Spahr 114 Bretonian Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 330-2736 starspahr@aol.com

Jo-Ann & Larry Sramowicz 152 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723 (732) 477-7414 (732) 814-2761 jsramy@aol.com srams9090@aol.com

John Szabo 32 Van Ness Dr. Brick NJ 08723 cljszabo@aol.com

Wacloiw & Ewa Szczesniak 20 East 23rd Street Bayonne NJ 07002 (201) 679-6219

Jan Topoleski 62 Van Ness Dr. Brick NJ 08723 (732) 267-0282 Jtopoleski@yahoo.com jdrey1227@gmail.com

Ray & Alice Topoleski 1924 Ingalls Ave. Linden NJ 07036 (908) 925-3113 rtopoles@comcast.net

Tina Topoleski 22 Taylor Drive Brick NJ 08723 (908) 910-5723 tetopoleski@jacksonsd.org muffinboy65@comcast.net

Michael Tozer 28 Bretonian Drive Brick NJ 08723

Dan Vucolo 88 Johnston Ave. Kearny NJ 07032 (201) 991-6942 dannyvucolo@icloud.com

Lydia Wilson 551 River Rd. Rahway NJ 07065 (908) 217-3634 lydiariver551@aol.com

William & Maureen Windle 117 Lehane Terrace, Apt. 110 North Palm Beach FL 33408 (732) 604-0490


